High Power
Laser Diode
Driver
LDX
3600
Series
High Power
Laser Diode

Redundant Hardware Current Limit: 0 to full scale
Adjustable Voltage Limit: 0 to 14V
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDX-3650 10A High Power Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-3660 20A High Power Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-3670 40A High Power Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-3680 80A High Power Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-3690 120A High Power Laser Diode Current Source
CC-340 40A Unterminated High Power Current Source
  Interconnect Cable
CC-390 120A Current Source Interconnect Cable
LabView Instrument Driver
In keeping with our commitment to continuing improvement, ILX Lightwave reserves the right
to change specifi cations without notice or liability for such changes.
GENERAL
GPIB Interface: IEEE488/GPIB
Power Requirements: 100-120 VAC ±10%
 220-240 VAC ±10%
Size (HxWxD): 146mm x 483mm x 451mm
 5.25” x 19” x 17.75”
Weight
   LDX-3650: 12.2 kg (27 lbs.)
   LDX-3660: 12.2 kg (27 lbs.)
   LDX-3670: 13.6 kg (30 lbs.)
   LDX-3680: 15.4 kg (34 lbs.)
   LDX-3690: 15.4 kg (34 lbs.)
Operating Temperature: 0°C to 40°C
Storage Temperature: -40°C to 70°C
Humidity: 20-85% non-condensing
EMC: 98/336/EEC
Safety: 21CFR 1040.10
 EN60825-1/ EN60950
 EN61010/EN61326
 73/23/EEC
 Low voltage directive
Connectors:
    Current Output:
        LDX-3650, 3660, 3670 Hybrid DB25 pin
        LDX-3680, 3690  High current dual crown clip
    Measurement:  DB 9 rear panel
    Interlocks:  Terminal Block; rear panel
    Ext. Pulse Input/Output: BNC front panel
    Input/Output Trigger:  BNC rear panel
    Analog Out:  BNC rear panel
REAR PANEL (LDX-3650, LDX-3660 and LDX-3670 ONLY)
High Power
Laser Diode
Driver
LDX
3600
Series
High Power
Laser Diode
Driver
LDX
3600
Series
HIGH POWER PRECISION LASER
DIODE TESTING
Each LDX-3600 Series Laser Diode Driver was designed
as a current source specifi cally for high power laser
diodes.  Precision low noise current control with a set
point accuracy of 0.1% of reading is delivered to the
laser during R&D or manufacturing testing including L-I-V

Redundant Hardware Current Limit: 0 to full scale
Adjustable Voltage Limit: 0 to 14V
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDX-3650 10A High Power Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-3660 20A High Power Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-3670 40A High Power Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-3680 80A High Power Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-3690 120A High Power Laser Diode Current Source
CC-340 40A Unterminated High Power Current Source
  Interconnect Cable
CC-390 120A Current Source Interconnect Cable
LabView Instrument Driver